MTP300A
  Mobile Radio Test Platform
Data Sheet
TESCOM MTP300A Datasheet 2
MTP300A Mobile Radio Test Platform
Introduction
In the environment of ever-changing wireless communications technologies, TESCOM enables you to test a variety of
wireless technology standards with one-box platform type equipment, MTP 300A.

The most effective solution at the lowest cost.
TESCOM MTP300A Datasheet 5
Ordering Information
Order No.   Description
MTP 300A Basic Model
B300A-00 WIDE-BAND Radio Tester (H/W), Basic
WIFI Options
S300A-W01 WLAN IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n Option
S300A-W02 WLAN IEEE 802.11ac Option
S300A-W03 WLAN IEEE 802.11p Option
S300A-W04 WLAN IEEE 802.11ax Option (WIFI6)
Bluetooth Options
S300A-B01 Classic Bluetooth BR(Basic rate), EDR Option
S300A-B02 Bluetooth Low-energy Option
S300A-B03 Audio Option
Zigbee Option
S300A-Z01 Zigbee IEEE 802.15.4 Option
Mechanical Specifications
1. General RF Generator
Frequency Range  650 MHz to 6000 MHz
Frequency Resolution  10 Hz